FIBER
SENSORS
LASER
SENSORS
PHOTOELECTRIC
SENSORS
MICRO
PHOTOELECTRIC

separated
Digital Laser Sensor LS SERIES 218
ORDER GUIDE
Amplifi ers
Type Appearance Model No. Output Connection method
Connector type
 LS-401 NPN open-collector
transistor two outputs
Use quick-connection cable (4-core) (optional)
 LS-401P PNP open-collector
transistor two outputs
Cable type
(With external input)
 LS-401-C2 NPN open-collector
transistor two outputs
2 m 6.562 ft cabtyre cable (5-core) included
Cable outer diameter: ø3.7 mm ø0.146 in
 LS-401P-C2 PNP open-collector
transistor two outputs
Quick-connection cables Quick-connection cable is not supplied with the connector type amplifi er. Please order it separately.Quick-connection cable is not supplied with the connector type amplifi er. Please order it separately.
Type Appearance Model No. Description
Main cable
(4-core)
 CN-74-C1 Length: 1 m 3.281 ft
0.15 mm2 4-core cabtyre cable,
with connector on one end
Cable outer diameter: ø3 mm ø0.118 in
 CN-74-C2 Length: 2 m 6.562 ft
 CN-74-C5 Length: 5 m 16.404 ft
Sub cable
(2-core)
 CN-72-C1 Length: 1 m 3.281 ft
0.15 mm2 2-core cabtyre cable,
with connector on one end
Cable outer diameter: ø3 mm ø0.118 in
 CN-72-C2 Length: 2 m 6.562 ft
 CN-72-C5 Length: 5 m 16.404 ft
End plates End plates are not supplied with the amplifi er. Please order them separately when the amplifi ers are mounted in cascade.End plates are not supplied with the amplifi er. Please order them separately when the amplifi ers are mounted in cascade.
Type Model No. Description
 MS-DIN-E
When cascading multiple amplifi ers, or when it moves depending on the way it is installed on
a DIN rail, these end plates clamp amplifi ers into place on both sides. Make sure to use end
plates when cascading multiple amplifi ers together.
Two pcs. per set
Accessories
RF-330 (Refl ector)• CN-EP1 (Connector for amplifi er)
5 pcs. per set  (Note)
• LS-MR1 (Lens attachment for line refl ective type)•
Note: One is attached to each
sensor head according to
standard.
RF-230 (Refl ector)•
Note: LS-H92(F) only
FIBER